

  
**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN**  
**BENCH AT JAIPUR**

S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 336/2019

Jyoti Seiwani W/o Nanak Chand Seiwani

----Petitioner

Versus

The Rajasthan Housing Board

----Respondent

Connected With

1. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 13563/2019
2. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 15576/2019
3. S.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 16978/2019

---

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Dinesh Yadav

For Respondent(s) : Mr. Manoj Sharma, AAG with  
Mr. SM Sharma

---

**JUSTICE ANOOP KUMAR DHAND**

**Order**

**04/11/2024**

List after two weeks after reflecting name of Mr. Manoj  
Sharma, AAG in the cause list.

(ANOOP KUMAR DHAND),J